## Verification of Cisco Compatibility

Cisco Systems, Inc, verifies that **Turbine IP Compact Intercom**, a product from **Zenitel Norway AS**, a member of the Cisco Developer Network, has tested compatible with the Cisco products specified below on **02/14/2013** 

**Product and Version**Turbine IP Compact Intercom,

**Cisco Product and Version**Cisco Unified Communications Manager, 9.1

Turbine IP Compact Intercom, has tested compatible with Cisco Unified Communications Manager, 9.1. The Cisco Compatible logo signifies that Zenitel Norway AS's product has undergone interoperability testing by Zenitel Norway AS together with Cisco, based on testing criteria set by Cisco. Zenitel Norway ASis solely responsible for the support and warranty of its product. Cisco makes no warranties, express or implied, with respect to Zenitel Norway AS's product or its interoperation with the listed Cisco product(s) and disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular use, or against infringement. Cisco has the right to revoke this verification of compatibility at any time. For the latest status of the products and versions tested, please refer to <a href="http://developer.cisco.com/web/partner/search">http://developer.cisco.com/web/partner/search</a>. This certificate is valid until the Cisco product has reached End of Support (EOS) or at anytime that the the named party on the certificate is no longer a member of the Cisco Developer Network.

